
U6 - U7
ÉDITION

JEUDI

18 M
A

I

STADE
MANDELA

CHATEAUBRIANT

GROUPES & PLANNINGS
U6-U7 

GROUPE A
1941

AMI CA
LE   L A ï Q U E   C H A T E A UB R IANT

S E C T I O N  F O
O T BA L

L

AMICALE LAÏQUE 
CHATEAUBRIANT 1

US VILLEPÔT
CAVUSG 

VOLTIGEURS
CHÂTEAUBRIANT 2

ABBARETZ 
SAFFRÉ 2

1941

AMI CA
LE   L A ï Q U E   C H AT EA UB R IANT

S EC T I O N  F O
O T BA L

L

1941

AMI CA
LE   L A ï Q U E   C H AT EA UB R IANT

S EC T I O N  F O
O T BA L

L

1941

AMI CA
LE   L A ï Q U E   C H AT EA UB R IANT

S EC T I O N  F O
O T BA L

L

10:54

10:54

11:30

11:30

12:06

12:18

TERRAIN
1

TERRAIN
2

TERRAIN
2

TERRAIN
3

TERRAIN
3

TERRAIN
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

22

2

2

GROUPE E
ANGERS
SCA 1

JEUNES 
D’ERBRAY 

SPORTING CLUB NORD 
ATLANTIQUE DERVAL 2

1941

AM
I C A LE   L A ï QU E   C H AT E A U B R I AN T

S E C T I O N
 F O O T B A

L L

AMICALE LAÏQUE 
CHATEAUBRIANT 3

1941

AM
I C A LE   LA ï QU E   C H AT E A U B R I AN T

S E C T I O N
 F O O T B A

L L

1941

AM
I C A LE   L A ï QU E   C H AT E A U B R I AN T

S E C T I O N
 F O O T B A

L L

1941

AM
I C A LE   L A ï QU E   C H AT E A U B R I AN T

S E C T I O N
 F O O T B A

L L

11:18

11:30

12:06

12:06

12:42

12:42

TERRAIN
3

TERRAIN
1

TERRAIN
1

TERRAIN
2

TERRAIN
2

TERRAIN
3

1

1

1

32

3

2

2

3

GROUPE B
SPORTING CLUB NORD 
ATLANTIQUE DERVAL 1

FOOTBALL CLUB LA POUËZE 
SAINT CLÉMENT BRAIN 

UNION SPORTIVE 
SOUDAN 

FOOTBALL CLUB MOUZEIL
TEILLÉ LIGNÉ 2

10:54

11:06

11:42

11:42

12:18

12:18

TERRAIN
3

TERRAIN
1

TERRAIN
1

TERRAIN
2

TERRAIN
2

TERRAIN
3 2

2

2

1

1

1

GROUPE C
VOLTIGEURS
CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1

UNION SPORTIVE
ATHLÉTIQUE POUANCÉ

AMICALE LAÏQUE 
CHATEAUBRIANT 2

1941

A MIC A L E   L Aï Q U E   C H A T EAU BR I AN T

S E C T I O N  F O O T B A
L L

ANGERS
SCA 2

1941

A M
IC A L E   L Aï Q UE   C HA T EAU BR IAN T

SE C T I O N  FO OT B A
L L

1941

A M
IC A L E   L Aï Q UE   C HA T EAU BR IAN T

SE C T I O N  FO OT B A
L L

1941

A M
IC A L E   L Aï Q UE   C HA T EAU BR IAN T

SE C T I O N  FO OT B A
L L

11:06

11:06

11:42

11:54

12:30

12:30

TERRAIN
2

TERRAIN
3

TERRAIN
3

TERRAIN
1

TERRAIN
1

TERRAIN
2

1

1

1

2

2

22

2

2

GROUPE D
FOOTBALL CLUB MOUZEIL
TEILLÉ LIGNÉ 1

ABBARETZ 
SAFFRÉ 1

GROUPEMENT JEUNES 
DES FORGES MOISDON

GROUPEMENT JEUNES
NORD 44

11:18

11:18

11:54

11:54

12:30

12:42

TERRAIN
1

TERRAIN
2

TERRAIN
2

TERRAIN
3

TERRAIN
3

TERRAIN
1

1

1

1

1

1

1


